Course Layout Information

Layout Name*:

Course:

Red Tail Ridge

v

! course being used is permanent and not listed, please add it to the PDGA Course Directory.

Shorts - NADGT Canada Nationals

Number of Holes*: 18

Par:

Length:

(max 38)
61°
6069 Feet W Measuredwv *
Total par and length for this layout is set by the sum of the individual holes below.

Update or Add another layout

Layout Details

General Layout Notes 7

To change a hole label (letter holes, etc.), click on the hole number.

Hole
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Par Length (Feet)

4

3

47

227

433

244

488

282

305

269

325

277

342

356

244

453

402

417

Tee

Short t

Short t

Short t

Short t

Short t

Short t

Target Hole Notes 7
Mando Left of flagged tree. DZ marked short of Mando tree

Short tee

342ft to Red flag on tree.

OB fence long of basket

OB fence left and long of green. OB point of entry

OB Fence on left

OB fence on left, point of entry OB.

OB fence long of basket

OB fence long of basket



