Course Layout Information

Course:	Red Tail Ridge
Course.	If course being used is permanent and not listed, please add it to the PDGA Course Directory
Layout Name*:	Shorts - NADGT Canada Nationals
umber of Holes*:	18 (max 36)
Par:	61*
Length:	6069 Feet V Measured V *
Longui.	Total par and length for this layout is set by the sum of the individual holes below.

Update or Add another layout

Layout Details



To change a hole label (letter holes, etc.), click on the hole number.

Hole	Par	Length (Feet)	Tee	Target	Hole Notes ?
1	4	471	Short t		Mando Left of flagged tree. DZ marked short of Mando tree
2	3	227			
3	4	433	Short t		Short tee
4	3	244			
5	4	488	Short t		342ft to Red flag on tree.
6	3	282			
7	3	305			
8	3	269			OB fence long of basket
9	4	325	Short t		OB fence left and long of green. OB point of entry
10	3	277			//
11	3	342			OB Fence on left
12	4	356	Short t		OB fence on left, point of entry OB.
13	3	244			
14	3	304			
15	4	453	Short t		//
16	4	402			OB fence long of basket
17	3	230			
18	3	417			OB fence long of basket